Bus

Rail 555C Paris - Rodez / Albi Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Paris Austerlitz — Aurillac Paris Austerlitz — Aurillac
5 stops Monday 19:27
Open route schedule
Tuesday 19:27
Paris Austerlitz
Wednesday 19:27
Saint-Denis-Prés-Martel
Thursday 19:27
Bretenoux - Biars
Friday 19:27
Laroquebrou
Aurillac Saturday 19:27
Sunday 19:27
Route info

Direction: Paris Austerlitz
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 12 hour 3 min

Konso-BEIGIqUE Kot
Belgien

Létzebuerg
Guernsey. Le Havre  polian

lersey, Mormandie Reims Saarbrocks

E
CRennes im
Le Mans
B:
Emhngers B
Besangan
Paitiers Lausanne %
Genéve
Clermant- ;
Limages Ferrand Villeurbanne
Annecy
G.’FI’-‘ONP
BordeauxC
Mvignan Alpes-Ciie
=] OPenStreetMap contributshen:
. Montoellier =

B 555C — Paris - Rodez / Albi BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-555C-3475162334-2040337855
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-555C-3475162334-2040337855
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-555C-3475162334-2040337855

Direction Route schedule

Aurillac — Paris Austerlitz Aurillac — Paris Austerlitz
5 StOpS Monday 22:41
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:41
Aurillac
Wednesday 22:41
Laroquebrou
Thursday 22:41
Bretenoux - Biars
Friday 22:38-22:41
Saint-Denis-Prés-Martel
Paris Austerlitz Saturday 2241
Sunday 22:41
Route info

Direction: Aurillac
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 10 hour 54 min

555C Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Aurillac

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-555C-3475162334-2040337855

